
Account Name                   :	Mr. BHOOPENDRA  SINGH

Address                        		   :	 S/O RAM VISHAL SINGH

                               		    								45/9K  LIDDLE ROAD GEORGE TOWN

                                         				ALLAHABAD-211002

                                         				Allahabad

Date                                    :	4 Jan 2022

Account Number                 :	00000032917863696

Account Description            :	SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-DIAMOND-INR

Branch                                :	TRIVENI  BRANCH ALLAHABAD 

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	86676803410

IFS Code                            :SBIN0014612

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	271002103

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 1 Dec 2021  :	30,333.88

 

Account Statement from 1 Dec 2021 to 31 Dec 2021

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

1 Dec 2021 1 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB E mandate
-

530e3fd2e54e4e5
bac49329f2IGAM
NKFYK2

59.00 30,274.88

1 Dec 2021 1 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-ForTrading- TRANSFER TO
30230175497

875.22 29,399.66

3 Dec 2021 3 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI338
2187203494*BALRAMPUR
TREASU-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199423044304

77,238.00 1,06,637.66

3 Dec 2021 3 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-ForTrading- TRANSFER TO
30230175497

124.78 1,06,512.88

4 Dec 2021 4 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB MBS advik
-

UI43950479
TRANSFER TO
40556299688

8,500.00 98,012.88

5 Dec 2021 5 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB MBS md- UTA3000205
TRANSFER TO
31913228533

5,000.00 93,012.88

5 Dec 2021 5 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/133917850829/XXX
XXXX071PUNB-

UA0439240002M
OAFNDALQ5
TRANSFER TO 4

5,000.00 88,012.88

6 Dec 2021 6 Dec 2021 DEBIT-ACHDr
UTIB00180000009434 TP ACH
ABL-

9,307.00 78,705.88

8 Dec 2021 8 Dec 2021 BULK POSTING-ACHCr
IBKL00616000011475 PTC
INDIA LIMI-

676.00 79,381.88

9 Dec 2021 9 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/134318806059/XXX
XXXX398PUNB-

UA0440214237M
OAFNRFSV3
TRANSFER TO 4

5,000.00 74,381.88

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
40053045497

18,100.00 56,281.88

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/134414784531/XXX
XXXX398PUNB-

UA0440404077M
OAFNTZLU0
TRANSFER TO 4

8,000.00 48,281.88



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

by debit card-OTHPOS513675
ARKAN PETROLEUM
GONDA-

1,600.00 46,681.88

12 Dec
2021

12 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Lucknow
Zoological Garden
BILL_LZOOG Payments-

WSBI0474472474
IGAMPJVMP2
TRANSFER TO

299.80 46,382.08

14 Dec
2021

14 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-ForTrading- TRANSFER TO
30230175497

390.25 45,991.83

15 Dec
2021

15 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-ForTrading- TRANSFER TO
30230175497

24.78 45,967.05

16 Dec
2021

16 Dec
2021

WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
40076123754

3,912.00 42,055.05

17 Dec
2021

17 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB -For
52670913-

6542081853CTQ4
250740
TRANSFER
FROM 3

74.34 42,129.39

17 Dec
2021

17 Dec
2021

by debit card-OTHPOS599795
SSR  FILLING.
LUCKNOW-

550.00 41,579.39

17 Dec
2021

17 Dec
2021

by debit card-OTHPOS057188
MAHARISHI UNIVERSITY
OLUCKNOW-

2,020.00 39,559.39

18 Dec
2021

18 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-CMP SBI
CAPS-

CMP00000000413
545601AOEK5690
88
TRANS

49.56 39,509.83

19 Dec
2021

19 Dec
2021

by debit card-
SBIPOS003670969136AGARW
AL MOTORS         GONDA-

8,185.00 31,324.83

19 Dec
2021

19 Dec
2021

by debit card-OTHPOS533559
ARKAN PETROLEUM
GONDA-

1,550.00 29,774.83

22 Dec
2021

22 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-ForTrading- TRANSFER TO
30230175497

2,197.60 27,577.23

24 Dec
2021

24 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-ForTrading- TRANSFER TO
30230175497

1,129.24 26,447.99

25 Dec
2021

25 Dec
2021

WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
36578714035

13,784.00 12,663.99

25 Dec
2021

25 Dec
2021

CREDIT INTEREST-- 249.00 12,912.99

28 Dec
2021

28 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/136221616759/XXX
XXXX398PUNB-

UA0443856510M
OAFPTKWC7
TRANSFER TO 4

2,000.00 10,912.99

31 Dec
2021

31 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-ForTrading- TRANSFER TO
30230175497

5.36 10,907.63




